
ARMY INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION , GREATER NOIDA 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR B.ED. SESSION 2016-18 

 

Fourth Semester *  

WEEK 1 Regular Event Special Event /Activity  

  9/01/17 Monday Orientation to Syllabus 

Theory & Practical 

Allotment of CTET topics for 

Presentation.  

Observance of Road Safety Week 

10/01/17 Tuesday Regular classes Presentation/ World Laughter Day 

11/01/17 Wednesday Regular Classes Presentation 

12/01/17 Thursday Regular Classes Youth Day celebration 

 Flash Mob Presentation 

13/01/17 Friday Regular Classes Lohri, Pongal & Makar Sankranti 

Special Assembly     

14/01/17 Saturday Second Saturday  

15/01/17 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

WEEK 2    

16/01/17 Monday Regular Classes Placement Cell Session I PDP 

Allotment of Topics for Assignments 

17/01/17 Tuesday Regular Classes ISO Certification visit   

Grooming Session for Placement – 

Session II –Introduction 

18/01/17 Wednesday Regular Classes Session –III  

Mock Interview R.No 1-20 

19/01/17 Thursday Regular Classes Mock Interview R.No. 21-40 

20/01/17 Friday Regular Classes Annual Sports Meet 

21/01/17 Saturday Regular classes Annual Sports Meet 

22/01/17 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

WEEK 3 

23/01/17 Monday Regular Classes Special Assembly Subhas Chandra 

Bose Jayanti  

ULLAS CULTURAL FEST (UCF) – 

Inauguration 

24/01/17 Tuesday Regular Classes Inter school Quiz /  

UCF - Day 2 

25/01/17 Wednesday Regular Classes UCF – Prize Distribution 

26/01/17 Thursday Republic Day Holiday  

27/01/17 Friday Regular Classes Discussion on reflection meeting with 

mentors –PSE 1 Practical E-258 

28/01/17 Saturday Fourth Saturday Off Holiday 

29/01/17 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

WEEK 4   

30/01/17 Monday Regular Classes  

31/01/17 Tuesday Regular Classes  



 

February 2017 
01/02/17 Wednesday Regular Classes Basant Panchami Special Assembly 

02/02/17 Thursday Regular Classes  Reflection on PSE 2 Practical E-258 

03/02/17 Friday Regular Classes Annual Sports 

04/02/17 Saturday Regular Classes Annual Sports 

05/02/17 Sunday   

WEEK 5 

06/02/17 Monday Regular Classes Mock Interview 

07/02/17 Tuesday Regular Classes Mock Interview 

08/02/17 Wednesday Regular Classes Mock Interview 

09/02/17 Thursday Regular Classes Anugoonj,  

Mock Interview 

10/02/17 Friday Regular Classes  Anugoonj 

Mock Interview 

Discussion on Reflective Journal meeting 

with Mentors 258 

11/02/17 Saturday Second Saturday  

12/02/17 Sunday   

WEEK 6 

13/02/17 Monday Regular Classes Book Review 1  Discussion 

14/02/17 Tuesday Regular Classes Panel Discussion 

15/02/17 Wednesday Regular Classes Guest Lecture 

16/02/17 Thursday Regular Classes Smart Class Presentation 

17/02/17 Friday Regular Classes  Discussion on Reflective Journal meeting 

with supervisors E-258 

18/02/17 Saturday Regular Classes Smart Class Presentation  

19/02/17 Sunday   

WEEK 7 

20/02/17 Monday Regular Classes Smart Class Presentation 

21/02/17 Tuesday Regular Classes Screening of Movie 1  

Practical E-260 

22/02/17 Wednesday Regular Classes Discussion on Reflections of Movie 1 

Practical E260 

23/02/17 Thursday Regular Classes  

24/02/17 Friday Regular Classes  Essay Writing Competition 

25/02/17 Saturday Fourth Saturday  

26/02/17 Sunday   

WEEK 8 

27/02/17 Monday Regular Classes Workshop on Portfolio Preparation 

28/02/17 Tuesday Regular Classes Science Day 

 

 



March 2017 
01/03/17 Wednesday Regular Classes Screening of Movie 2 Practical 260 

02/03/17 Thursday Regular Classes Discussion on Reflections of Movie 

03/03/17 Friday Regular Classes Doubt Clarification Session 

04/03/17 Saturday Regular Class  

05/03/17 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

WEEK 9 

06/03/17 Monday Seminar Seminar 

07/03/17 Tuesday Regular Classes Discussion on Reflective Journal meeting 

with supervisors 258 

08/03/17 Wednesday Regular Classes Discussion on Book Review 2  E260 

09/03/17 Thursday Regular Classes  

10/03/17 Friday Regular Classes  Discussion on Reflective Journal meeting 

with supervisors  E258 

11/03/17 Saturday Second Saturday  

12/03/17 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

WEEK 10 

13/03/17 Monday Holi Holiday 

14/03/17 Tuesday Regular Classes  

15/03/17 Wednesday Regular Classes  

16/03/17 Thursday Regular Classes Class Test 

17/03/17 Friday Regular Classes  Class test 

18/03/17 Saturday Regular Classes Class Test 

19/03/17 Sunday   

WEEK 11 

20/03/17 Monday Regular Classes Class Test 

21/03/17 Tuesday Regular Classes Class Test 

22/03/17 Wednesday Regular Classes Culminating Activity TLRC  

World Water Day 

23/03/17 Thursday Regular Classes Culminating Activity TLRC 

24/03/17 Friday Regular Classes  Discussion on Reflective Journal meeting 

with school supervisors 

ALUMNI MEET ANUSMARAN 

25/03/17 Saturday Fourth Saturday off  

26/03/17 Sunday   

WEEK 12  

27/03/17 Monday Regular Classes Culminating Activity TLRC 

28/03/17 Tuesday Regular Classes Culminating Activity TLRC 

29/03/17 Wednesday Regular Classes Culminating Activity TLRC 

30/03/17 Thursday Regular Classes Exhibition of TLRC  

31/03/17 Friday Regular Classes 

Result Class Test to 

be displayed  

Discussion on Reflective Journal meeting 

with school supervisors 



APRIL 2017 
 

01/04/17 Saturday Regular Classes Best Teacher Competition  Preliminary 

Round  

02/04/17 Sunday Holiday  

WEEK 13 

03/04/17 Monday Regular Classes Best Teacher Competition Semifinal 

04/04/17 Tuesday Regular Classes Best Teacher Competition Final  

05/04/17 Wednesday Ramnavmi Holiday Ramnavmi Holiday 

06/04/17 Thursday Regular Classes Submission of Practical work paper 216 

07/04/17 Friday Regular Classes Discussion on Reflective Journal meeting 

with supervisors  

World Earth Day 

08/04/17 Saturday Second Saturday  

09/04/17 Sunday Holiday  

WEEK 14 

10/04/17 Monday Regular Classes Mock Viva  

11/04/17 Tuesday Regular Classes Mock Viva 

12/04/17 Wednesday Regular Classes Mock Viva 

13/04/17 Thursday Regular Classes Mock Viva 

14/04/17 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 

Holiday 

 

15/04/17 Saturday Regular Classes Submission of Practical Files 

16/04/17 Sunday   

WEEK 15 

17/04/17 Monday Revision Classes Remedial Classes  

18/04/17 Tuesday Revision Classes  

19/04/17 Wednesday Revision Classes  

20/04/17 Thursday Revision Classes  

21/04/17 Friday Revision Classes  

22/04/17 Saturday Fourth Saturday  

23/04/17 Sunday   

WEEK 16 

24/04/17 Monday Regular Classes World Earth Day 

25/04/17 Tuesday Practical 

Examination 

 

26/04/17 Wednesday Practical 

Examination 

 

27/04/17 Thursday Practical 

Examination 

 

28/04/17 Friday Practical 

Examination 

 

29/04/17 Saturday Remedial Classes Farewell 

30/04/17 Sunday   



WEEK 17 

31/05/17 Monday Preparatory Leave  

01/05/17 Tuesday Preparatory Leave  

02/05/17 Wednesday Preparatory Leave  

03/05/17 Thursday Preparatory Leave  

04/05/17 Friday Preparatory Leave  

05/05/17 Saturday   

06/05/17 Sunday   

07/05/17 Monday Commencement of 

Theory Examination 

 

    

 

 Subject to change  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


